This marketing communication is directed at Professional Investors only and is not for Retail Investors. Please refer to the Prospectus, the related supplement, and the KID/KIID before making any final investment decisions.

LIVE UCITS Target Outcome Buffer ETFs

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

GAUG GNOV GFEB GMAY

Below Buffer Zone Buffer Zone 1:1 Zone

S&P 500 PR @ 5303.27 USD 1

BMO Capital Market: 5,600

Dt. Bank: 5,500

MS: 5,400

GS: 5,200

JPM: 4,200

End year 2024 projections2

1: closing Price 17 May 2024
2: Amended 20 May 2024; Source: MarketWatch

59
This marketing communication is directed at Professional Investors only and is not for Retail Investors. Please refer to the Prospectus, the related supplement, and the KID/KIID before making any final investment decisions.

Scenarios

Source: First Trust. All figures within the according target outcome period and rounded to 2 decimal places, before TER and Trading costs. This example is hypothetical and for illustrative purposes only. It is not indicative of any actual
investment. The chart only shows the ETF and the reference asset may differ in performance over an outcome period under typical conditions. Actual fund performance will vary.

S&P 500 Price
Return -20% -10% -5% 0% +5% +10% +20%

GAUG -10.25% -6.20% -1.00% +2.25% +2.25% +2.25% +2.25%

GNOV -8.50% -4.50% +0.80% +4.45% +4.45% +4.45% +4.45%

GFEB -5.10% -3.45% -3.45% +0.90% +5.95% +9.95% +9.95%

As of: 14 May 2024
S&P 500 Price Return @ 5,231.34 USD

60
This marketing communication is directed at Professional Investors only and is not for Retail Investors. Please refer to the Prospectus, the related supplement, and the KID/KIID before making any final investment decisions.

Uncertain market outlooks call for new solutions

61
This marketing communication is directed at Professional Investors only and is not for Retail Investors. Please refer to the Prospectus, the related supplement, and the KID/KIID before making any final investment decisions.

Target Outcome ETFs® by the numbers*